
P18

N6

O6.1

P7

O8

O7

B12.2

C11.1

O12.2

M10

N12
E11

B9

O15

O17

O18M18

C17

E16

B18

B14 C14

A14

A12.1

B12.1

C11

A10

A9

D8.1

O12.1

P12

N10 N10.1

O10

O9

O8

O5

O6

PRIMUS: AMBIENTE UKRAINE 2010

Pavilion 1

12 - 15 October 2010 | International Exhibition Center | Kiev | Ukraine

№

Provisional Plan, 13 August 2010
Tel: +380 44 537 6999 Fax: +380 44 537 6996

E-mail: info@theprimus.com
WWW.THEPRIMUS.COM

SOLDRESERVEDAVAILABLE

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE


